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1 1 Bähler Martin 565 98 95 95 93 93 91 565 BR
2 5 Diggelmann Paul 521 100 94 87 85 78 77 521 TS
3 2 Gerschwiler Albert 547 94 93 92 91 89 88 547 BR
4 3 Marquart Felix 538 98 95 94 89 84 78 538 TS
5 4 Loop Roman 524 96 89 89 86 83 81 524 BR
6 6 Zogg Alex 519 96 93 86 86 82 76 519 TS
8 9 Jud Cornel 511 95 95 90 88 73 70 511 TS
9 8 Zogg Erich 76 513 94 91 89 82 82 75 513 BR

10 14 Stoop Heimo 475 95 94 86 80 67 53 475 TS
11 11 Sani August 511 94 92 88 87 85 65 511 BR
12 15 Albertin Othmar 463 94 82 76 75 69 67 463 TS
13 10 Sani Fernando 511 91 88 87 87 87 71 511 BR
14 12 Gröger Adrian 506 91 91 91 79 78 76 506 TS
15 13 Müller Jürg 495 87 86 83 83 81 75 495 BR
16 21 Fassbind Ursi 427 91 83 78 70 60 45 427 TS
17 16 Bürer Norbert 455 83 83 81 70 70 68 455 BR
18 20 Kaluzova Iveta 430 90 86 78 64 58 54 430 TS
19 17 Bisculm Pia 449 85 82 78 70 69 65 449 BR
20 19 Zogg Erich sen. 430 90 84 82 73 63 38 430 TS
21 18 Stoffel Stefan 440 80 80 75 73 69 63 440 BR
22 23 Gerber Max 400 86 77 72 64 62 39 400 TS
23 22 Walser Enrico 407 80 67 66 66 65 63 407 BR
24 27 Gröger Margrit 350 83 72 64 52 50 29 350 TS
25 24 Tschanz Nathaly 373 78 77 75 59 57 27 373 BR
26 29 Marquart Maria 213 81 39 38 23 22 10 213 TS
27 25 Thoma Anton 352 77 75 64 63 37 36 352 BR
28 30 Fassbind Sandra 163 76 60 27 0 0 0 163 TS
29 26 Tschirky Anna 352 69 67 66 62 52 36 352 BR
30 28 Junge David 280 71 61 52 47 46 3 280 TS
31 31 Bless Maria 91 57 31 3 0 0 91 BR

Jungschützen Gabenstich

1 1 Gubser Noa 498 96 93 81 79 76 73 498 BR
2 7 Vaquero Viktor 366 92 78 59 57 43 37 366 TS
3 2 Giger Hannes 494 87 85 81 81 80 80 494 BR
4 3 Heiniger Raffael 485 89 87 85 83 82 59 485 TS
5 4 Cavelti Tiziano 439 83 82 81 71 70 52 439 BR
6 6 Gmür Sandra 389 79 73 68 67 54 48 389 TS
7 5 Jud Daniel 397 57 73 75 85 65 42 397 BR
8 8 Stricker Timo 230 78 40 38 38 36 0 230 TS
9 9 Tscharner Robin 35 22 7 6 0 0 0 35 BR
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1 Kaluzova Iveta 24 5 5 5 5 4 24 4 3 2 4 4 17 41
2 Zogg Pia 22 4 4 5 5 4 22 3 4 5 5 4 21 43
3 Fassbind Ursi 22 4 5 4 4 5 22 3 5 3 2 0 13 35
4 Gröger Margrit 21 4 4 4 4 3 19 4 5 4 4 4 21 40
5 Marquart Maria 19 4 3 4 4 4 19 4 3 2 3 5 17 36 Alter
6 Tschanz Nathaly 19 4 3 5 1 4 17 4 5 3 4 3 19 36
7 Bless Maria 19 4 4 3 4 4 19 4 3 2 3 4 16 35
8 Fassbind Sandra 14 0 2 5 4 1 12 3 2 2 3 4 14 26
9 Stoop Barbara 8 0 2 0 3 3 8 2 1 0 1 0 4 12

Damen-Stich



Tessiner - Stich

Rang Name Nr. Total Nr. Total Nr. Total Nr. Total Nr. Total Nr. Total Nr. Total Wappen 3 2 Beste

1 Fassbind Sandra 9 15 1 Versuch 15
2 Müller Jürg 51 1 52 6 54 15 56 1 W 6 15
3 Loop Roman 22 7 24 14 25 9 9 14
4 Manhart Luzius 31 0 33 8 35 11 W 8 11
5 Bähler Martin 14 3 17 4 18 11 4 11
6 Zogg Erich 76 30 0 32 3 34 9 W 3 9
7 Diggelmann Paul 47 4 49 8 50 8 W W 8 8
8 Walser Enrico 1 8 2 3 3 8

10 Gerschwiler Albert 16 2 19 7 21 0 36 2 38 7 W W 7 7
11 Tschanz Nathaly 11 7 12 0 0 7
12 Cavelti Tiziano 55 6 1 Versuch J.S. 6
13 Giger Hannes 53 6 W 1 Versuch J.S. 6
14 Stoffel Stefan 28 6 1 Versuch 6
15 Junge David 15 6 1 Versuch 6
16 Gröger Adrian 7 2 8 6 9 0 W W 2 6
17 Sani Augusto 20 5 1 Versuch 5
18 Sani Fernando 3 5 4 0 5 0 42 1 44 2 W 2 5
19 Zogg Erich 51 3 1 4 5 5 1 W 1 5
20 Albertin Othmar 1 4 1 Versuch 4
21 Bisculm Pia 23 2 26 4 27 3 W 2 3 4
22 Jud Cornel 10 3 12 1 13 4 1 3 4
23 Gubser Noa 6 3 J.S. 3
24 Marquart Maria 41 3 3
25 Fassbind Ursi 6 3 3
26 Vaquero Victor 57 2 J.S. 2
27 Gmür Sandra 8 2 J.S. 2
28 Bürer Norbert 11 2 1 Versuch 2
29 Gröger Margrit 43 2 45 1 W 1 2
30 Jud Daniel 48 1 J.S. 1
31 Marquart Felix 2 1 1
32 Tschirky Anna 29 1 1
33 Heiniger Raffael 46 0 J.S. 0
34 Stricker Timo 7 0 W J.S. 0
35 Heidegger Hanspeter 37 0 39 0 40 0 0 0 0

Rangierung: 1. Versuche 2. J.S. 3. Alter
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1 Gerschwiler Albert 41 39 80 47 18 65 47 40 87 80 87 60.00
2 Manhart Luzius 47 36 83 48 21 69 43 27 70 43 43 86 83 86 45.00
3 Gröger Adrian 44 36 80 45 31 76 47 39 86 80 86 45.00
4 Sani Fernando 39 40 79 38 36 74 37 35 72 40 42 82 41 43 84 82 84 35.00
5 Jud Cornel 36 40 76 40 38 78 41 41 82 78 82 30.00
6 Sani Augusto 44 37 81 81 20.00
7 Heiniger Raffael 37 42 79 79 15.00
8 Gröger Margrit 39 -2 37 42 37 79 37 79 15.00
10 Walser Enrico 46 31 77 77 10.00
11 Bisculm Pia 37 22 59 47 27 74 59 74
12 Müller Jürg 50 23 73 45 19 64 44 23 67 67 73
13 Bürer Norbert 43 30 73 73
14 Junge David 41 31 72 72
15 Giger Hanes 33 38 71 71
16 Vaquero Victor 34 34 68 68
17 Cavelti Tiziano 42 25 67 67
18 Bähler Martin 46 20 66 66
19 Diggelmann Paul 48 10 58 45 21 66 58 66
20 Loop Roman 43 15 58 43 21 64 58 64
21 Albertin Othmar 43 17 60 46 10 56 56 60
22 Zogg Erich 76 44 15 59 59
23 Tschirky Anna 30 19 49 49
24 Stoffel Stefan 42 5 47 47 275.00
25 Gubser Noa 29 0 29 29


